Page 1 of 5 PCN #117969 - 00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 117969 - 00
Change Title: Select: Intel® SSD D5-P4320 Series,
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series,
Intel® SSD D5-P4420 Series,
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series,
Intel® SSD DC P4511 Series,

As-is Label:
To-be Label:
4. Update CDR EDSFF Long MOQ10, add UKCA logo label on clamshell (33*7mm)
To-be Label:
Customer Impact of Change and Recommended Action:
There is no change to the Form, Fit, or Function of the product.   The change is only to the labels used in
packaging.
Customers should be aware of the changes to the label and take appropriate actions to accommodate the
changes and avoid impact to their process.
Milestone dates are estimates and subject to change based on business and operational conditions.
Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Rep if you have any further questions about these changes.
* Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.
Page 4 of 5 PCN #117969 - 00
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Product Code  MM#
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX010T801 959391
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack OPAL SSDPE2KX010T8OS 984815
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX020T801 959393
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack OPAL SSDPE2KX020T8OS 984817
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX040T801 959395
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack OPAL SSDPE2KX040T8OS 984819
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (8.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX080T801 959397
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (8.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack OPAL SSDPE2KX080T8OS 986512
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE016T801 978083
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE032T801 978084
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (6.4TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE064T801 978085
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (7.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE076T801 963520
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack OPAL SSDPE2KE016T8OS 984821
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack OPAL SSDPE2KE032T8OS 984823
Intel® SSD DC P4511 Series (1.0TB, M.2 110mm PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPELKX010T801 965843
Intel® SSD DC P4511 Series (2.0TB, M.2 110mm PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPELKX020T801 965844
Intel® SSD DC P4511 Series (4.0TB, EDSFF S 5.9mm PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEYKX040T801 985743
Intel® SSD D5-P4420 Series (7.68TB, 2.5in, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2NU076T801 999DXN
Intel® SSD D5-P4320 Series (7.68TB, 2.5in, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2NV076T801 979157
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.3TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2NV153T801 979184
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (15.3TB, EDSFF L 9.5mm PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEWKX153T801 999JJ2
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.36TB, E1.L 9.5mm, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEWNV153T801 980943
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.36TB, E1.L 18mm PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEXNV153T801 980945
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.36TB, E1.L 9.5mm, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPEWNV153T810 980944
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KX010T810 959392
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic 10 Pack OPAL SSDPE2KX010T8OP 984816
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KX020T810 959394
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic 10 Pack OPAL SSDPE2KX020T8OP 984818
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KX040T810 959396
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic 10 Pack OPAL SSDPE2KX040T8OP 984820
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (8.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KX080T810 959398
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (8.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic 10 Pack OPAL SSDPE2KX080T8OP 986513
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic 10 Pack OPAL SSDPE2KE016T8OP 984822
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic 10 Pack OPAL SSDPE2KE032T8OP 984824
Intel® SSD D5-P4320 Series (7.68TB, 2.5in, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2NV076T810 979158
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
December 15, 2020 00 Originally Published PCN